Diameter housing
mm
22
24
28
30
35
37
37
40
42
42
47
47
52
52
55
62
72
75
80
85
90
100
110
120

ERIKS End cap type ECMR

Characteristics

Type: ECMR

Material

NBR/steel
NBR/steel
NBR/steel
NBR/steel
NBR/steel
NBR/steel
NBR/steel
NBR/steel
NBR/steel
NBR/steel
NBR/steel
NBR/steel
NBR/steel
NBR/steel
NBR/steel
NBR/steel
NBR/steel
NBR/steel
NBR/steel
NBR/steel
NBR/steel
NBR/steel
NBR/steel
NBR/steel

Rotary Shaft Seals | End Caps

Temperature resistance
°C
-35/100
-35 /100
-35/100
-35 /100
-35/100
-35 /100
-35/100
-35 /100
-35/100
-35 /100
-35/100
-35 /100
-35/100
-35 /100
-35/100
-35 /100
-35/100
-35 /100
-35/100
-35 /100
-35/100
-35 /100
-35/100
-35 /100

Article

11339405
11339408
11339349
11339407
11339398
11339409
11339350
11339399
11339403
11339374
11339410
11339351
11339413
11339352
11339406
11339375
11339353
11339412
11339373
11339404
11339376
11339348
11339400
11339401

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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